Product Features
● Compact Size: 12.5x12.5x5mm
● 1 million long rotations life
● Special momentary switch design
● Metal cover with convenient monting tabs
● Masking &  anti-static functions
● 40~55 degrees  Effective angles for choosing
Electrical Characteristics(Potentiometer 1&2)

Product Dimensions
Dimensions Unit: mm
  Order Information
JS01 T A 103 55B A
Terminal Style
T = Through Hole
Shaft Length
(FMS)
A = 9.3mm
B = 12.0mm
Resistance Code
103 = 10,000Ω
503 = 50,000Ω
104 = 100,000Ω
Resistance Tolerance
A = 10%
B = 20%(Standard)
C = 30%
Effective Angle
55= 55〫
50 = 50〫
Switch  Configuration
A:       W/O Switch
B: Momentary Switch
12.5
12.5
5.0
6.7
5.0
2.5 2.7
1.0
1.6
0.2
0.20
0.30
0.30
1.00
2.60
7.45
7.46
R 0.75
0.75
2.50
60° MAX
LIMIT MECHANICAL TRAVEL TO
RECOMMEND PCB MOUNTING AREA
4.91.5
4.90
0.55 O 1.30 ( x10 )
2.05
2.5
5.0
4.65
4.8
2.5
5.0
11.85
1.36
2.4
2'
3'1'
Circuit
VR 2
2
31
VR 1
Switch a b
3.8